
Hofstettner Josefilauf
Hauptlauf, 5500 m

12. März 2017
LT Pielachtal
Gesamtwertung

129 Finisher

Rg StNr Name Jgg Verein KlRg Klasse Zeit CPkt min/km km/h
1 260 Sturmlechner Mario 1984 LC Mank 1 M30 00:20:33,3 30 03:44,2 16,06
2 209 Jüptner Bernd 1982 Ecoplus1 2 M30 00:20:58,8 29 03:48,9 15,73
3 310 Sandwieser Herbert 1974 HSV Melk 1 M40 00:21:32,8 30 03:55,1 15,31
4 243 Gröblinger Michael 1985 LC Neufurth 3 M30 00:21:39,8 28 03:56,4 15,23
5 221 Luger Alexander, M.Sc. 1988 LC Mank 1 M20 00:21:46,8 30 03:57,6 15,15
6 345 Bichl Alexander 1979 Raiffeisenbank Zwettl 4 M30 00:21:51,5 27 03:58,4 15,10

7 232 Wallner Kevin 1992 ASKÖ Sparkasse Hainfeld 2 M20 00:21:58,5 29 03:59,8 15,01
8 259 Zöchling Andreas 1983 ULC Transfer St.Veit 5 M30 00:22:18,7 26 04:03,5 14,79
9 271 Stoll Robert 1969 LC Raiffeisen Ybbs 2 M40 00:22:20,2 29 04:03,6 14,78

10 230 Hinterhofer Roland 1991 LC Mank 3 M20 00:22:30,1 28 04:05,5 14,67
11 289 Felnhofer Karl 1963 Union St.Veit 1 M50 00:22:35,4 30 04:06,4 14,61
12 344 Zöchbauer Franz-Josef 1974 LC Mank 3 M40 00:22:43,3 28 04:07,8 14,53
13 347 Teubel Christoph 1983 LC Mank 6 M30 00:23:06,6 25 04:12,2 14,28
14 246 Kovar Raffael 1980 Triaholiker 7 M30 00:23:11,1 24 04:12,9 14,23
15 340 Habersberger Florian 1983 LC Waldviertel 8 M30 00:23:17,6 23 04:14,2 14,16
16 349 Gstöttner Leopold 1982 LC Kapelln 9 M30 00:23:23,5 22 04:15,1 14,11
17 206 Fürnkranz Werner 1970 LC Wienerwaldsee 4 M40 00:23:27,7 27 04:16,0 14,06
18 281 Steininger Thomas 1970 SKVg Pottenbrunn 5 M40 00:23:51,2 26 04:20,2 13,84
19 239 Knar Siegfried 1966 Freunde des Laufsports 2 M50 00:23:52,8 29 04:20,5 13,82
20 285 Wesselak Siegfried 1968 LG Medizinmann 6 M40 00:24:39,1 25 04:28,9 13,39
21 288 Schachner Markus 1994 ASK McDonalds Loosdorf 4 M20 00:24:42,5 27 04:29,5 13,36
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Rg StNr Name Jgg Verein KlRg Klasse Zeit CPkt min/km km/h
22 236 Sunk Helmut 1960 LT Pielachtal 3 M50 00:24:49,1 28 04:30,7 13,30
23 257 Helbig Herbert 1966 ULC Transfer St.Veit/G. 4 M50 00:24:59,6 27 04:32,7 13,20
24 343 Zöchbauer Michaela 1981 LC Mank 1 W30 00:25:01,9 30 04:33,1 13,18

25 241 Sulzer Franz 1966 LAG NÖ Mitte 5 M50 00:25:27,2 26 04:37,6 12,97
26 274 Ofner Josef 1956 NF St. Veit/Gölsen 1 M60 00:25:33,4 30 04:38,7 12,92
27 284 Erhard Jürgen 1985 LC Kapelln 10 M30 00:25:40,1 21 04:40,0 12,86
28 299 Waxenecker Helene 2001 LC Mank 1 WU20 00:25:53,3 30 04:42,4 12,75
29 253 Heger David 1984 LV Marswiese 11 M30 00:25:55,6 20 04:42,9 12,72
30 210 Frühwirth Harald 1985 LC Wienerwaldsee 12 M30 00:26:00,3 19 04:43,6 12,69
31 295 Lesiak Robert 1969 NF Wilhelmsburg 7 M40 00:26:08,1 24 04:45,1 12,63
32 298 Reiter Hermann 1981 LT Pielachtal 13 M30 00:26:26,0 18 04:48,4 12,48
33 283 Stadler Peter 1956 2 M60 00:26:26,7 29 04:48,5 12,48
34 256 Flieger Ferdinand 1966 BMV Kirchberg 6 M50 00:26:33,2 25 04:49,6 12,43
35 277 Einicher Gregor 1991 5 M20 00:26:36,0 26 04:50,2 12,41
36 250 Koppensteiner Markus 1972 LT Pielachtal 8 M40 00:26:38,5 23 04:50,7 12,38
37 303 Regensburger Marco 1996 6 M20 00:26:48,4 25 04:52,4 12,31
38 309 Thallauer Leopold 1967 NF Wilhelmsburg 7 M50 00:26:49,2 24 04:52,5 12,31
39 226 Wagesreither Martin 1989 ASK Loosdorf 7 M20 00:26:51,5 24 04:52,9 12,29
40 291 Umgeher Martin 1991 Feuerwehr Kirchberg 8 M20 00:26:58,5 23 04:54,4 12,23
41 247 Wieland Bettina 1981 LT Pielachtal 2 W30 00:26:59,7 29 04:54,5 12,22
42 223 Schoderbeck Anita 1983 Triaholiker 3 W30 00:26:59,9 28 04:54,5 12,22
43 242 Karner Hermann 1963 LT Pielachtal 8 M50 00:27:12,1 23 04:56,7 12,13
44 264 Stückler Franz 1955 LT Pielachtal 3 M60 00:27:13,1 28 04:56,9 12,12
45 266 Zuser Stefan 1968 9 M40 00:27:14,1 22 04:57,1 12,12
46 315 Schindler Peter 1983 14 M30 00:27:19,6 17 04:58,2 12,07
47 341 Schweiger Sandra 1988 LT Pielachtal 1 W20 00:27:23,1 30 04:58,7 12,05

48 261 Lassner Reinhard 1967 Ärzte ohne Grenzen 9 M50 00:27:25,5 22 04:59,1 12,04
49 322 Roither Richard 1966 NF Weinburg 10 M50 00:27:29,0 21 04:59,8 12,01
50 262 Riesenberger Johann 1966 Volksbank 11 M50 00:27:35,6 20 05:01,1 11,96
51 316 Mayerhofer Fritz 1958 12 M50 00:27:42,7 19 05:02,4 11,91
52 244 Hasengst Gottfried 1968 10 M40 00:27:52,9 21 05:04,2 11,84
53 300 Waxenecker Günter 1969 LC Mank 11 M40 00:27:58,7 20 05:05,3 11,79
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Rg StNr Name Jgg Verein KlRg Klasse Zeit CPkt min/km km/h
54 267 Skarek Josef 1982 Labors.at-Wien 15 M30 00:28:29,8 16 05:10,9 11,58
55 346 Plakolm Alexander 1985 16 M30 00:28:31,7 15 05:11,3 11,57
56 240 Pozsgay Moritz 1993 LC Mank 9 M20 00:28:37,1 22 05:12,2 11,53

57 290 Schrey Lukas 1982 LPSV NÖ 17 M30 00:28:40,4 14 05:12,7 11,51
58 254 Auzinger Wolfgang 1957 Union Schwanenstadt 4 M60 00:28:51,5 27 05:14,7 11,44
59 331 Mitschitz Leopoldine 1964 ASK McDonalds Loosdorf 1 W50 00:29:08,9 30 05:18,0 11,32
60 333 Gottwald Bernd 1993 Team Gottwald 10 M20 00:29:15,5 21 05:19,3 11,28
61 296 Weinreich Werner 1975 LT Grossrust 12 M40 00:29:22,1 19 05:20,4 11,24
62 245 Grubner Karl 1960 LT Pielachtal 13 M50 00:29:26,7 18 05:21,3 11,21
63 292 Ladinger Johannes 1986 FF Kirchberg 18 M30 00:29:28,7 13 05:21,6 11,19
64 205 Mühlberger Harald 1958 LC Wienerwaldsee 14 M50 00:29:36,0 17 05:22,9 11,15
65 321 Lauterbach Elisabeth 1965 LT Pielachtal 2 W50 00:29:40,8 29 05:23,8 11,12
66 203 Mühlberger Monika 1962 LC Wienerwaldsee 3 W50 00:29:42,5 28 05:24,2 11,10
67 332 Scheuchl Thomas 1985 19 M30 00:29:43,8 12 05:24,4 11,10
68 258 Lang Doris 1962 LT Pielachtal 4 W50 00:29:47,0 27 05:24,9 11,08
69 222 Koczian Peter 1973 13 M40 00:30:11,9 18 05:29,5 10,93
70 272 Kling Gerhard 1973 14 M40 00:30:21,6 17 05:31,3 10,87
71 208 Frühwirth Alfred 1955 LC Wienerwaldsee 5 M60 00:30:29,2 26 05:32,5 10,83

72 224 Öllerer Martin 1969 SU Team Atlethenschmiede 15 M40 00:30:30,7 16 05:32,9 10,81
73 215 Stiefsohn Daniel 1977 16 M40 00:30:33,2 15 05:33,3 10,80

74 311 Cemen Ünsal 1972 HSV Melk 17 M40 00:30:41,1 14 05:34,7 10,76
75 213 Herzog Karin 1969 Ecoplus1 1 W40 00:30:42,2 30 05:34,9 10,75
76 297 Strasser Michael 1977 NF Weinburg 18 M40 00:30:53,7 13 05:37,1 10,68
77 237 Tiefengraber Karl-Heinz 1943 Union Mürzsteg 1 M70 00:31:00,7 30 05:38,4 10,64
78 273 Kraft Gerald 1962 15 M50 00:31:11,3 16 05:40,2 10,58
79 280 Bolatzky Nicolas 1995 11 M20 00:31:17,6 20 05:41,5 10,54
80 320 Lehrbaumer Erwin 1982 20 M30 00:31:17,9 11 05:41,5 10,54
81 350 Zotlöterer Flora 2002 Smart Energy Systems 2 WU20 00:31:22,7 29 05:42,4 10,52
82 334 Zimmel Gerald 1964 Team Gottwald 16 M50 00:31:53,3 15 05:47,8 10,35
83 217 Hager Gerhard 1978 LT Pielachtal 21 M30 00:31:55,0 10 05:48,2 10,34
84 202 Musil Leo 1949 LC Wienerwaldsee 6 M60 00:31:57,9 25 05:48,7 10,32
85 279 Goryczka Lukas 1996 12 M20 00:32:01,9 19 05:49,5 10,30
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Rg StNr Name Jgg Verein KlRg Klasse Zeit CPkt min/km km/h
86 278 Frank Martin, Ing. 1960 NF Weinburg 17 M50 00:32:07,7 14 05:50,5 10,27
87 312 Kuran Wolfgang, Dipl.-Ing. 1964 ASK McDonalds Loosdorf 18 M50 00:32:08,3 13 05:50,5 10,27
88 323 Gram Maria 1969 2 W40 00:32:21,2 29 05:52,9 10,20
89 201 Sommergruber Wolfgang 1953 LC Wienerwaldsee 7 M60 00:32:25,9 24 05:53,8 10,17
90 231 Hackl Corina 1988 LC Mank 2 W20 00:32:37,1 29 05:55,8 10,12

91 287 Ratteneder Josef 1948 LAG NÖ Mitte 8 M60 00:32:42,9 23 05:56,9 10,09

92 227 Dietmayer Thomas 1962 LPSV-NÖ 19 M50 00:33:08,0 12 06:01,5 09,96
93 220 Punz Harald 1978 Tauchclub Aelium Cetium 22 M30 00:33:31,0 9 06:05,6 09,85
94 348 Gleiß Franz 1969 Egger läuft 19 M40 00:33:34,7 12 06:06,4 09,83
95 339 Teubenbacher Alina 2004 3 WU20 00:33:37,4 28 06:06,7 09,82
96 294 Zeller Anja 2004 4 WU20 00:33:41,5 27 06:07,5 09,80
97 218 Hager Susanne 1978 LT Pielachtal 4 W30 00:33:46,1 27 06:08,4 09,77
98 335 Zimmel Birgit 1993 Team Gottwald 3 W20 00:33:55,1 28 06:10,0 09,73
99 229 Hinterhofer Gerald 1965 SKVg Pottenbrunn 20 M50 00:33:56,7 11 06:10,4 09,72

100 212 Samitz Iva 1960 Ecoplus1 5 W50 00:33:58,6 26 06:10,7 09,71
101 238 Knar Manuela 1966 Freunde des Laufsports 6 W50 00:34:13,9 25 06:13,5 09,64
102 251 Koppensteiner Daniela 1972 LT Pielachtal 3 W40 00:34:15,2 28 06:13,6 09,64
103 235 Paier Eva 1953 Union Mürzsteg 1 W60 00:34:29,5 30 06:16,4 09,57
104 265 Friedrich Norbert, Dipl.-Ing. 1975 20 M40 00:34:51,6 11 06:20,4 09,46
105 248 Barothy Henriett 1972 4 W40 00:35:17,5 27 06:24,9 09,35
106 233 Stadler Monika 1963 Egger läuft 7 W50 00:35:18,5 24 06:25,1 09,35
107 225 Marko Alexander 1956 LC Waldviertel 9 M60 00:35:35,4 22 06:28,2 09,27
108 302 Helmreich Lydia 1998 5 WU20 00:35:47,7 26 06:30,5 09,22
109 282 Hagl Dominik 1946 LCU-Pyhra 2 M70 00:36:01,7 29 06:33,1 09,16
110 270 Forstandlechner Ulrike 1967 Union St.Pölten 8 W50 00:36:28,1 23 06:37,8 09,05
111 342 Grubner Josefa 1968 5 W40 00:36:40,7 26 06:40,2 09,00
112 304 Kaminsky Andrea 1995 4 W20 00:37:21,8 27 06:47,6 08,83
113 293 Sauprigl Sabine 1987 5 W30 00:37:39,1 26 06:50,7 08,76
114 317 Fürnkranz Sophie 1970 LC Wienerwaldsee 6 W40 00:38:00,8 25 06:54,7 08,68
115 268 Forstandlechner Ewald 1962 Union St.Pölten 21 M50 00:38:07,8 10 06:56,0 08,65
116 325 Vorstandlechner Werner 1956 ESV Obergrafendorf 10 M60 00:38:21,5 21 06:58,5 08,60
117 351 Stepan Sophia 2008 ... 6 WU20 00:38:41,1 25 07:02,0 08,53
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Rg StNr Name Jgg Verein KlRg Klasse Zeit CPkt min/km km/h
118 228 Hinterhofer Rosemarie 1967 Egger läuft 9 W50 00:39:00,6 22 07:05,6 08,46
119 216 Hübl Manfred 1953 Tauchclub Aelium Cetium 11 M60 00:40:23,5 20 07:20,5 08,17
120 324 Regensburger Heidemarie 1968 7 W40 00:40:30,7 24 07:22,0 08,14
121 286 Steininger Anton 1944 SKVg Pottenbrunn 3 M70 00:40:48,0 28 07:25,1 08,09
122 305 Kaminsky Michael 1987 23 M30 00:41:36,9 8 07:34,0 07,93
123 252 Alitbi Aayad 1988 5 W20 00:42:24,3 26 07:42,5 07,78
124 307 Redlinghofer Irene 1987 6 W30 00:42:58,8 25 07:48,9 07,68
125 329 Hirner Karl 1982 LT-Hafnerbach 24 M30 00:43:06,2 7 07:50,2 07,66
126 318 Lehrbaumer Marion 1984 7 W30 00:43:33,5 24 07:55,3 07,57
127 337 Kretschmer Andrea 1984 LC Wienerwaldsee 8 W30 01:03:22,1 23 11:31,3 05,21
128 338 Kastenhofer Robert 1970 LC Wienerwaldsee 21 M40 01:03:24,9 10 11:31,8 05,20
129 214 Stückler Thomas 1978 LT Pielachtal 25 M30 01:03:41,1 6 11:34,7 05,18
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Hofstettner Josefilauf
Hauptlauf, 5500 m

12. März 2017
LT Pielachtal

WU20

6 Finisher

Rg StNr Name Jgg Verein GesRg Zeit CPkt min/km km/h
1 299 Waxenecker Helene 2001 LC Mank 28 00:25:53,3 30 04:42,4 12,75
2 350 Zotlöterer Flora 2002 Smart Energy Systems 81 00:31:22,7 29 05:42,4 10,52
3 339 Teubenbacher Alina 2004 95 00:33:37,4 28 06:06,7 09,82
4 294 Zeller Anja 2004 96 00:33:41,5 27 06:07,5 09,80
5 302 Helmreich Lydia 1998 108 00:35:47,7 26 06:30,5 09,22
6 351 Stepan Sophia 2008 ... 117 00:38:41,1 25 07:02,0 08,53
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Hofstettner Josefilauf
Hauptlauf, 5500 m

12. März 2017
LT Pielachtal

W20

5 Finisher

Rg StNr Name Jgg Verein GesRg Zeit CPkt min/km km/h
1 341 Schweiger Sandra 1988 LT Pielachtal 47 00:27:23,1 30 04:58,7 12,05
2 231 Hackl Corina 1988 LC Mank 90 00:32:37,1 29 05:55,8 10,12
3 335 Zimmel Birgit 1993 Team Gottwald 98 00:33:55,1 28 06:10,0 09,73
4 304 Kaminsky Andrea 1995 112 00:37:21,8 27 06:47,6 08,83
5 252 Alitbi Aayad 1988 123 00:42:24,3 26 07:42,5 07,78
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Hofstettner Josefilauf
Hauptlauf, 5500 m

12. März 2017
LT Pielachtal

M20

12 Finisher

Rg StNr Name Jgg Verein GesRg Zeit CPkt min/km km/h
1 221 Luger Alexander, M.Sc. 1988 LC Mank 5 00:21:46,8 30 03:57,6 15,15

2 232 Wallner Kevin 1992 ASKÖ Sparkasse Hainfeld 7 00:21:58,5 29 03:59,8 15,01
3 230 Hinterhofer Roland 1991 LC Mank 10 00:22:30,1 28 04:05,5 14,67
4 288 Schachner Markus 1994 ASK McDonalds Loosdorf 21 00:24:42,5 27 04:29,5 13,36
5 277 Einicher Gregor 1991 35 00:26:36,0 26 04:50,2 12,41
6 303 Regensburger Marco 1996 37 00:26:48,4 25 04:52,4 12,31
7 226 Wagesreither Martin 1989 ASK Loosdorf 39 00:26:51,5 24 04:52,9 12,29
8 291 Umgeher Martin 1991 Feuerwehr Kirchberg 40 00:26:58,5 23 04:54,4 12,23
9 240 Pozsgay Moritz 1993 LC Mank 56 00:28:37,1 22 05:12,2 11,53

10 333 Gottwald Bernd 1993 Team Gottwald 60 00:29:15,5 21 05:19,3 11,28
11 280 Bolatzky Nicolas 1995 79 00:31:17,6 20 05:41,5 10,54
12 279 Goryczka Lukas 1996 85 00:32:01,9 19 05:49,5 10,30
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Hofstettner Josefilauf
Hauptlauf, 5500 m

12. März 2017
LT Pielachtal

W30

8 Finisher

Rg StNr Name Jgg Verein GesRg Zeit CPkt min/km km/h
1 343 Zöchbauer Michaela 1981 LC Mank 24 00:25:01,9 30 04:33,1 13,18
2 247 Wieland Bettina 1981 LT Pielachtal 41 00:26:59,7 29 04:54,5 12,22
3 223 Schoderbeck Anita 1983 Triaholiker 42 00:26:59,9 28 04:54,5 12,22
4 218 Hager Susanne 1978 LT Pielachtal 97 00:33:46,1 27 06:08,4 09,77
5 293 Sauprigl Sabine 1987 113 00:37:39,1 26 06:50,7 08,76
6 307 Redlinghofer Irene 1987 124 00:42:58,8 25 07:48,9 07,68
7 318 Lehrbaumer Marion 1984 126 00:43:33,5 24 07:55,3 07,57
8 337 Kretschmer Andrea 1984 LC Wienerwaldsee 127 01:03:22,1 23 11:31,3 05,21
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Hofstettner Josefilauf
Hauptlauf, 5500 m

12. März 2017
LT Pielachtal

M30

25 Finisher

Rg StNr Name Jgg Verein GesRg Zeit CPkt min/km km/h
1 260 Sturmlechner Mario 1984 LC Mank 1 00:20:33,3 30 03:44,2 16,06
2 209 Jüptner Bernd 1982 Ecoplus1 2 00:20:58,8 29 03:48,9 15,73
3 243 Gröblinger Michael 1985 LC Neufurth 4 00:21:39,8 28 03:56,4 15,23
4 345 Bichl Alexander 1979 Raiffeisenbank Zwettl 6 00:21:51,5 27 03:58,4 15,10
5 259 Zöchling Andreas 1983 ULC Transfer St.Veit 8 00:22:18,7 26 04:03,5 14,79
6 347 Teubel Christoph 1983 LC Mank 13 00:23:06,6 25 04:12,2 14,28
7 246 Kovar Raffael 1980 Triaholiker 14 00:23:11,1 24 04:12,9 14,23
8 340 Habersberger Florian 1983 LC Waldviertel 15 00:23:17,6 23 04:14,2 14,16
9 349 Gstöttner Leopold 1982 LC Kapelln 16 00:23:23,5 22 04:15,1 14,11

10 284 Erhard Jürgen 1985 LC Kapelln 27 00:25:40,1 21 04:40,0 12,86
11 253 Heger David 1984 LV Marswiese 29 00:25:55,6 20 04:42,9 12,72
12 210 Frühwirth Harald 1985 LC Wienerwaldsee 30 00:26:00,3 19 04:43,6 12,69
13 298 Reiter Hermann 1981 LT Pielachtal 32 00:26:26,0 18 04:48,4 12,48
14 315 Schindler Peter 1983 46 00:27:19,6 17 04:58,2 12,07
15 267 Skarek Josef 1982 Labors.at-Wien 54 00:28:29,8 16 05:10,9 11,58
16 346 Plakolm Alexander 1985 55 00:28:31,7 15 05:11,3 11,57

17 290 Schrey Lukas 1982 LPSV NÖ 57 00:28:40,4 14 05:12,7 11,51
18 292 Ladinger Johannes 1986 FF Kirchberg 63 00:29:28,7 13 05:21,6 11,19
19 332 Scheuchl Thomas 1985 67 00:29:43,8 12 05:24,4 11,10
20 320 Lehrbaumer Erwin 1982 80 00:31:17,9 11 05:41,5 10,54
21 217 Hager Gerhard 1978 LT Pielachtal 83 00:31:55,0 10 05:48,2 10,34
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Rg StNr Name Jgg Verein GesRg Zeit CPkt min/km km/h
22 220 Punz Harald 1978 Tauchclub Aelium Cetium 93 00:33:31,0 9 06:05,6 09,85
23 305 Kaminsky Michael 1987 122 00:41:36,9 8 07:34,0 07,93
24 329 Hirner Karl 1982 LT-Hafnerbach 125 00:43:06,2 7 07:50,2 07,66
25 214 Stückler Thomas 1978 LT Pielachtal 129 01:03:41,1 6 11:34,7 05,18
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Hofstettner Josefilauf
Hauptlauf, 5500 m

12. März 2017
LT Pielachtal

W40

7 Finisher

Rg StNr Name Jgg Verein GesRg Zeit CPkt min/km km/h
1 213 Herzog Karin 1969 Ecoplus1 75 00:30:42,2 30 05:34,9 10,75
2 323 Gram Maria 1969 88 00:32:21,2 29 05:52,9 10,20
3 251 Koppensteiner Daniela 1972 LT Pielachtal 102 00:34:15,2 28 06:13,6 09,64
4 248 Barothy Henriett 1972 105 00:35:17,5 27 06:24,9 09,35
5 342 Grubner Josefa 1968 111 00:36:40,7 26 06:40,2 09,00
6 317 Fürnkranz Sophie 1970 LC Wienerwaldsee 114 00:38:00,8 25 06:54,7 08,68
7 324 Regensburger Heidemarie 1968 120 00:40:30,7 24 07:22,0 08,14
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Hofstettner Josefilauf
Hauptlauf, 5500 m

12. März 2017
LT Pielachtal

M40

21 Finisher

Rg StNr Name Jgg Verein GesRg Zeit CPkt min/km km/h
1 310 Sandwieser Herbert 1974 HSV Melk 3 00:21:32,8 30 03:55,1 15,31
2 271 Stoll Robert 1969 LC Raiffeisen Ybbs 9 00:22:20,2 29 04:03,6 14,78
3 344 Zöchbauer Franz-Josef 1974 LC Mank 12 00:22:43,3 28 04:07,8 14,53
4 206 Fürnkranz Werner 1970 LC Wienerwaldsee 17 00:23:27,7 27 04:16,0 14,06
5 281 Steininger Thomas 1970 SKVg Pottenbrunn 18 00:23:51,2 26 04:20,2 13,84
6 285 Wesselak Siegfried 1968 LG Medizinmann 20 00:24:39,1 25 04:28,9 13,39
7 295 Lesiak Robert 1969 NF Wilhelmsburg 31 00:26:08,1 24 04:45,1 12,63
8 250 Koppensteiner Markus 1972 LT Pielachtal 36 00:26:38,5 23 04:50,7 12,38
9 266 Zuser Stefan 1968 45 00:27:14,1 22 04:57,1 12,12

10 244 Hasengst Gottfried 1968 52 00:27:52,9 21 05:04,2 11,84
11 300 Waxenecker Günter 1969 LC Mank 53 00:27:58,7 20 05:05,3 11,79
12 296 Weinreich Werner 1975 LT Grossrust 61 00:29:22,1 19 05:20,4 11,24
13 222 Koczian Peter 1973 69 00:30:11,9 18 05:29,5 10,93
14 272 Kling Gerhard 1973 70 00:30:21,6 17 05:31,3 10,87

15 224 Öllerer Martin 1969 SU Team Atlethenschmiede 72 00:30:30,7 16 05:32,9 10,81
16 215 Stiefsohn Daniel 1977 73 00:30:33,2 15 05:33,3 10,80

17 311 Cemen Ünsal 1972 HSV Melk 74 00:30:41,1 14 05:34,7 10,76
18 297 Strasser Michael 1977 NF Weinburg 76 00:30:53,7 13 05:37,1 10,68
19 348 Gleiß Franz 1969 Egger läuft 94 00:33:34,7 12 06:06,4 09,83
20 265 Friedrich Norbert, Dipl.-Ing. 1975 104 00:34:51,6 11 06:20,4 09,46
21 338 Kastenhofer Robert 1970 LC Wienerwaldsee 128 01:03:24,9 10 11:31,8 05,20
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Hofstettner Josefilauf
Hauptlauf, 5500 m

12. März 2017
LT Pielachtal

W50

9 Finisher

Rg StNr Name Jgg Verein GesRg Zeit CPkt min/km km/h
1 331 Mitschitz Leopoldine 1964 ASK McDonalds Loosdorf 59 00:29:08,9 30 05:18,0 11,32
2 321 Lauterbach Elisabeth 1965 LT Pielachtal 65 00:29:40,8 29 05:23,8 11,12
3 203 Mühlberger Monika 1962 LC Wienerwaldsee 66 00:29:42,5 28 05:24,2 11,10
4 258 Lang Doris 1962 LT Pielachtal 68 00:29:47,0 27 05:24,9 11,08
5 212 Samitz Iva 1960 Ecoplus1 100 00:33:58,6 26 06:10,7 09,71
6 238 Knar Manuela 1966 Freunde des Laufsports 101 00:34:13,9 25 06:13,5 09,64
7 233 Stadler Monika 1963 Egger läuft 106 00:35:18,5 24 06:25,1 09,35
8 270 Forstandlechner Ulrike 1967 Union St.Pölten 110 00:36:28,1 23 06:37,8 09,05
9 228 Hinterhofer Rosemarie 1967 Egger läuft 118 00:39:00,6 22 07:05,6 08,46
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Hofstettner Josefilauf
Hauptlauf, 5500 m

12. März 2017
LT Pielachtal

M50

21 Finisher

Rg StNr Name Jgg Verein GesRg Zeit CPkt min/km km/h
1 289 Felnhofer Karl 1963 Union St.Veit 11 00:22:35,4 30 04:06,4 14,61
2 239 Knar Siegfried 1966 Freunde des Laufsports 19 00:23:52,8 29 04:20,5 13,82
3 236 Sunk Helmut 1960 LT Pielachtal 22 00:24:49,1 28 04:30,7 13,30
4 257 Helbig Herbert 1966 ULC Transfer St.Veit/G. 23 00:24:59,6 27 04:32,7 13,20

5 241 Sulzer Franz 1966 LAG NÖ Mitte 25 00:25:27,2 26 04:37,6 12,97
6 256 Flieger Ferdinand 1966 BMV Kirchberg 34 00:26:33,2 25 04:49,6 12,43
7 309 Thallauer Leopold 1967 NF Wilhelmsburg 38 00:26:49,2 24 04:52,5 12,31
8 242 Karner Hermann 1963 LT Pielachtal 43 00:27:12,1 23 04:56,7 12,13

9 261 Lassner Reinhard 1967 Ärzte ohne Grenzen 48 00:27:25,5 22 04:59,1 12,04
10 322 Roither Richard 1966 NF Weinburg 49 00:27:29,0 21 04:59,8 12,01
11 262 Riesenberger Johann 1966 Volksbank 50 00:27:35,6 20 05:01,1 11,96
12 316 Mayerhofer Fritz 1958 51 00:27:42,7 19 05:02,4 11,91
13 245 Grubner Karl 1960 LT Pielachtal 62 00:29:26,7 18 05:21,3 11,21
14 205 Mühlberger Harald 1958 LC Wienerwaldsee 64 00:29:36,0 17 05:22,9 11,15
15 273 Kraft Gerald 1962 78 00:31:11,3 16 05:40,2 10,58
16 334 Zimmel Gerald 1964 Team Gottwald 82 00:31:53,3 15 05:47,8 10,35
17 278 Frank Martin, Ing. 1960 NF Weinburg 86 00:32:07,7 14 05:50,5 10,27
18 312 Kuran Wolfgang, Dipl.-Ing. 1964 ASK McDonalds Loosdorf 87 00:32:08,3 13 05:50,5 10,27

19 227 Dietmayer Thomas 1962 LPSV-NÖ 92 00:33:08,0 12 06:01,5 09,96
20 229 Hinterhofer Gerald 1965 SKVg Pottenbrunn 99 00:33:56,7 11 06:10,4 09,72
21 268 Forstandlechner Ewald 1962 Union St.Pölten 115 00:38:07,8 10 06:56,0 08,65
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Hofstettner Josefilauf
Hauptlauf, 5500 m

12. März 2017
LT Pielachtal

W60

1 Finisher

Rg StNr Name Jgg Verein GesRg Zeit CPkt min/km km/h
1 235 Paier Eva 1953 Union Mürzsteg 103 00:34:29,5 30 06:16,4 09,57
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Hofstettner Josefilauf
Hauptlauf, 5500 m

12. März 2017
LT Pielachtal

M60

11 Finisher

Rg StNr Name Jgg Verein GesRg Zeit CPkt min/km km/h
1 274 Ofner Josef 1956 NF St. Veit/Gölsen 26 00:25:33,4 30 04:38,7 12,92
2 283 Stadler Peter 1956 33 00:26:26,7 29 04:48,5 12,48
3 264 Stückler Franz 1955 LT Pielachtal 44 00:27:13,1 28 04:56,9 12,12
4 254 Auzinger Wolfgang 1957 Union Schwanenstadt 58 00:28:51,5 27 05:14,7 11,44
5 208 Frühwirth Alfred 1955 LC Wienerwaldsee 71 00:30:29,2 26 05:32,5 10,83
6 202 Musil Leo 1949 LC Wienerwaldsee 84 00:31:57,9 25 05:48,7 10,32
7 201 Sommergruber Wolfgang 1953 LC Wienerwaldsee 89 00:32:25,9 24 05:53,8 10,17

8 287 Ratteneder Josef 1948 LAG NÖ Mitte 91 00:32:42,9 23 05:56,9 10,09
9 225 Marko Alexander 1956 LC Waldviertel 107 00:35:35,4 22 06:28,2 09,27

10 325 Vorstandlechner Werner 1956 ESV Obergrafendorf 116 00:38:21,5 21 06:58,5 08,60
11 216 Hübl Manfred 1953 Tauchclub Aelium Cetium 119 00:40:23,5 20 07:20,5 08,17
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Hofstettner Josefilauf
Hauptlauf, 5500 m

12. März 2017
LT Pielachtal

M70

3 Finisher

Rg StNr Name Jgg Verein GesRg Zeit CPkt min/km km/h
1 237 Tiefengraber Karl-Heinz 1943 Union Mürzsteg 77 00:31:00,7 30 05:38,4 10,64
2 282 Hagl Dominik 1946 LCU-Pyhra 109 00:36:01,7 29 06:33,1 09,16
3 286 Steininger Anton 1944 SKVg Pottenbrunn 121 00:40:48,0 28 07:25,1 08,09
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